Press release Gothenburg, 29 April 2024 09:00 a.m. CEST



## Absolent Air Care Group announces change of Certified Adviser to Redeye

Absolent Air Care Group AB (publ) announces that the company has entered into an agreement with Redeye AB regarding the service as Certified Adviser. Redeye will be appointed Certified Adviser on May 1, 2024. Up until then, Carnegie Investment Bank AB (publ) will continue to act as Certified Adviser for the company.

## Contact:

Axel Berntsson, CEO and President Karin Brossing Lundqvist, CFO

Phone: +46 (0)510 48 40 00 Email: ir@absolentgroup.com

Absolent Air Care Group AB is listed on Nasdaq First North Growth Market.

Certified Adviser for Absolent Air Care Group AB is Carnegie Investment Bank AB (publ).